AEROSPACE STANDARD
(R) CONTACTS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, SOCKET,
CRIMP REMOVABLE (FOR MIL-DTL-26482 SERIES 1,
MIL-DTL-26500 AND MIL-DTL-26518 CONNECTORS)
A
S
39
02

M81969/30-05
TABLE 4 - PART NUMBERS
AS39029
PART
NUMBER
BIN
CODE
SUPERSEDING
PART NUMBER(S)
AS39029
PART NUMBER
BIN
CODE
SUPERSEDING
PART NUMBER(S)
M39029/32-242 242 MS3193-20-20A  M39029/32-252 252 MS3193-16-16C3
M39029/32-243 243 MS3193-20-20C4  M39029/32-253 253 MS3193-12-12A
M39029/32-244 244 MS3193-20-20C1  M39029/32-254 254 MS24255-12S
M39029/32-245 245 MS3193-20-20C2  M39029/32-255 255 MS3193-12-12C4
M39029/32-246 246 MS3193-20-20C3  M39029/32-256 256 MS3193-12-12C1
M39029/32-247 247 MS3193-16-16A  M39029/32-257 257 MS3193-12-12C2
M39029/32-248 248 MS24255-16S  M39029/32-258 258 MS3193-12-12C3
M39029/32-249 249 MS3193-16-16C4  M39029/32-259 259 MS3193A20-20A
M39029/32-250 250 MS3193-16-16C1  M39029/32-260 260 MS24255-20S
M39029/32-251 251 MS3193-16-16C2  M39029/32-449 449 MS39029/32-20-20
M39029/32-261
REQUIREMENTS: REQUIREMENTS SHALL CONSIST HEREIN AND AS39029.
1. DESIGN:
 CONTACT SHALL BE DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FIGURE 1, TABLES 1 AND 2. DIMENSIONS ARE IN